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2020 USA NE 18 & U Winter Champs WELL - 12/4/2020 to 12/6/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1204NE

Results
 
Women 18&U 50 Yard Free

15-16: 22.66 1989# Jenny Thompson

17-18: 22.99 2011% Rachel Moore

Open: 22.56 2014@ Rhi Jeffrey

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMW 18Hinton, Jacey L1 23.50

CRIMW 16McCurdy, Caroline G2 23.95

BGSC 15Kang, Emily Z3 23.99

MWYS 16Yablonski, Ava E4 24.29

BGSC 17Nalen, Ainsley S5 24.50

USC 18Latham, Laura F6 24.64

CRIMW 16Boegholm, Naomi L7 24.95

UN-CS 16Callahan, Anne-Mari S8 24.97

USC 18Martin, Michaela E9 25.04

CCSC 15Lundell, Alexa J10 25.05

CRIMW 16Wirtanen, Ava R11 25.08

CS 17Youngman, Genevieve G12 25.16

CCSC 17Mock, Tessa J13 25.33

USC 17Edison, Katie R14 25.54

UN-G 18Hagberg, Sammy M15 25.71

KING 18Schneider, Noelle K16 25.78

 
Women 18&U 100 Yard Free

15-16: 49.70 2019# Natalie Mannion

17-18: 49.51 1990% Jenny Thompson

Open: 48.83 2014@ Rhi Jeffrey

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 17Hamlin, Molly E1 50.50

24.68 25.82

BGSC 15Li, Dana Y2 51.62

25.24 26.38

CRIMW 18Hinton, Jacey L3 51.67

24.60 27.07

CRIMW 16McCurdy, Caroline G4 51.76

24.71 27.05

CRIMW 16Wirtanen, Ava R5 52.58

25.50 27.08

MWYS 16Yablonski, Ava E6 52.85

25.61 27.24

BGSC 15Kang, Emily Z7 52.94

25.12 27.82

UN-CS 16Callahan, Anne-Mari S8 53.14

25.73 27.41

USC 18Latham, Laura F9 53.17

25.41 27.76

BGSC 17Nalen, Ainsley S10 53.32

26.02 27.30

KING 16Derby, Ella M11 53.40

26.01 27.39

CRIMA 16Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G12 53.96

26.21 27.75

KING 17DeAngelis, Ava I13 53.99

25.84 28.15

CRIMW 16Boegholm, Naomi L14 54.18

26.15 28.03

CCSC 17Mock, Tessa J15 54.34

26.55 27.79

USC 18Martin, Michaela E16 54.97

26.22 28.75

ABF 16Larkin, Ava R17 55.09

26.85 28.24

ATST 17Xie, Cynthia J18 55.11

26.75 28.36

UN-G 18Hagberg, Sammy M19 55.14

26.53 28.61

CRIMA 15Marcella, Madelyn E20 55.46

26.81 28.65

USC 17Church, Eleanor J21 55.66

26.92 28.74

ABF 15Abild, Syd C22 55.83

27.14 28.69

CS 17Whittaker, Colleen J23 55.88

26.70 29.18

CRA 15Leen, Alana J24 55.95

27.08 28.87

CS 16Nesta, Elisabeth H25 57.01

27.21 29.80

CS 17Youngman, Genevieve G26 57.43

27.12 30.31

KING 18Wukitch, Caliegh E27 57.55

27.85 29.70

 
Women 18&U 200 Yard Free

15-16: 1:46.05 2008# Elizabeth Beisel

17-18: 1:44.67 2015% Hannah Cox

Open: 1:44.67 2015@ Hannah Cox

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC 15Li, Dana Y1 1:50.38

25.88 27.52 28.5628.42

CRIMA 17Hamlin, Molly E2 1:50.49

25.52 27.61 28.6028.76

CRIMW 16McCurdy, Caroline G3 1:52.02

25.69 28.45 28.9228.96

WW 18Appleton, Emily G4 1:53.05

26.43 28.39 29.4028.83

ABF 14Zeng, Kayla Z5 1:54.39

26.93 28.62 29.4929.35

BGSC 17Nalen, Ainsley S6 1:54.54

26.81 28.90 29.2429.59

CCSC 17Mock, Tessa J7 1:54.94

27.03 29.14 29.0129.76

KING 16Toepfer, Abby J8 1:55.07

26.33 29.08 29.8129.85

USC 17Church, Eleanor J9 1:56.42

26.81 29.31 30.2430.06

CS 17Brown, Laurel H10 1:57.51

27.52 29.30 30.3930.30

CRIMA 15Marcella, Madelyn E11 1:58.72

26.97 29.61 31.1730.97

CCSC 15Lundell, Alexa J12 1:59.92

27.17 29.77 31.8331.15

BGSC 15Kang, Emily Z13 2:03.09

27.00 30.59 33.4132.09

CS 17Hughes, Samantha G14 2:04.42

28.14 31.65 31.9732.66

 
Women 18&U 500 Yard Free

15-16: 4:40.42 2008# Elizabeth Beisel

17-18: 4:37.82 2015% Hannah Cox

Open: 4:37.82 2015@ Hannah Cox

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 17Smith, Summer D1 4:47.90

26.25 28.72 29.4029.16

29.26 29.47 29.42 29.24

29.02 27.96

BGSC 15Li, Dana Y2 4:55.08

26.86 29.09 29.4229.77

29.94 30.39 30.20 30.14

30.35 28.92

WW 18Appleton, Emily G3 4:57.05

27.07 29.54 30.1230.04

30.19 30.34 30.15 30.37

29.96 29.27

CCSC 17Mock, Tessa J4 4:57.48

27.54 29.74 30.4830.09

30.12 30.39 30.07 30.16

29.93 28.96

NANT 14Phelps, Sophie G5 4:57.95

26.62 29.06 30.4830.03

30.65 31.00 30.48 30.33

30.25 29.05

CRIMA 17Hamlin, Molly E6 4:58.09

26.19 28.72 29.9129.32

30.69 31.20 31.24 30.81

30.56 29.45

ABF 14Zeng, Kayla Z7 5:00.66

27.61 29.89 30.5730.23

30.73 30.65 30.38 30.55

30.58 29.47

ABF 16Smith, Ella J8 5:04.79

27.59 29.90 30.4130.21

30.62 30.78 31.26 31.26

31.79 30.97

CS 17Brown, Laurel H9 5:05.95

27.69 29.97 30.9430.48

31.05 30.98 31.16 31.70

31.42 30.56

KING 16Toepfer, Abby J10 5:06.86

27.80 30.11 30.5730.65

30.74 31.36 31.28 31.61

31.47 31.27

BGSC 17Nalen, Ainsley S11 5:07.42

27.39 29.84 31.0930.83

31.12 31.38 31.42 31.89

31.81 30.65
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KING 17Spicer, Leigh K12 5:11.54

28.28 30.39 31.6030.88

31.06 31.43 31.55 32.20

32.37 31.78

USC 17Church, Eleanor J13 5:11.90

28.12 30.64 31.1731.04

31.29 32.09 31.86 32.57

32.06 31.06

CRIMA 15Marcella, Madelyn E14 5:19.79

27.52 29.91 32.2431.21

32.67 33.22 33.01 33.26

33.59 33.16

UN-CS 16Callahan, Anne-Mari S15 5:21.22

27.89 31.13 32.3732.21

32.58 33.04 32.94 33.30

33.15 32.61

 
Girls 18&U 1650 Yard Free

15-16: 16:15.86 2009# Eva Fabian

17-18: 16:18.04 2008% Katelyn Martin

Open: 16:15.86 2009@ Eva Fabian

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC 17Mock, Tessa J1 16:46.24

27.78 29.40 30.2229.76

30.18 30.50 30.23 30.74

30.69 30.80 30.49 30.72

30.65 30.77 30.97 30.51

30.63 30.95 30.92 30.55

30.77 30.62 30.72 30.86

30.54 30.98 30.99 30.90

30.95 30.68 31.00 30.50

29.27

BGSC 15Li, Dana Y2 17:07.03

27.03 29.49 30.7930.27

30.86 30.90 31.07 31.23

31.26 31.50 31.35 31.08

31.35 31.36 31.42 31.40

31.60 31.16 31.84 31.52

31.46 31.57 31.61 31.57

31.29 31.76 31.55 31.56

31.54 31.67 31.69 31.20

30.08

NANT 14Phelps, Sophie G3 17:12.43

26.92 29.80 30.6430.59

31.16 31.23 31.34 31.30

31.58 31.32 31.32 31.50

31.46 31.60 31.41 31.55

31.56 31.42 31.92 31.39

31.52 31.62 31.69 31.76

32.19 31.76 31.84 32.12

32.27 31.90 31.45 31.35

29.95

 
Women 18&U 100 Yard Back

15-16: 52.89 2008# Elizabeth Beisel

17-18: 51.67 2008% Kaitlin Harty

Open: 51.67 2015@ Kaitlin Harty

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 17Smith, Summer D1 54.41

26.48 27.93

USC 17Korbly, Isabella A2 54.79

26.80 27.99

CRIMA 17Hamlin, Molly E3 55.50

27.39 28.11

MWYS 16Yablonski, Ava E4 56.58

27.38 29.20

CRIMW 18Hinton, Jacey L5 57.71

28.14 29.57

NANT 14Phelps, Sophie G6 57.77

28.33 29.44

CRA 17McGrath, Keira M7 57.90

28.16 29.74

CRA 15Leen, Alana J8 58.01

28.40 29.61

CRIMW 15White, Alden E9 58.35

28.25 30.10

CS 17Brown, Laurel H10 58.75

29.09 29.66

BGSC 17Nalen, Ainsley S11 58.83

28.85 29.98

KING 18Wukitch, Caliegh E12 59.25

28.98 30.27

CRIMW 16Boegholm, Naomi L13 59.68

29.38 30.30

UN-G 18Hagberg, Sammy M14 59.70

28.91 30.79

CS 16Nesta, Elisabeth H15 1:00.12

29.74 30.38

USC 17Edison, Katie R16 1:01.22

30.12 31.10

BGSC 15Kang, Emily Z17 1:01.41

29.57 31.84

CS 17Youngman, Genevieve G18 1:02.91

30.01 32.90

 
Women 18&U 200 Yard Back

15-16: 1:51.95 2014# Erin Voss

17-18: 1:50.68 2015% Kaitlin Harty

Open: 1:50.68 2015@ Kaitlin Harty

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 17Smith, Summer D1 1:55.07

27.50 28.33 29.9329.31

CRIMA 17Hamlin, Molly E2 1:58.57

27.72 29.08 31.0230.75

USC 17Korbly, Isabella A3 2:01.27

28.41 30.45 31.3731.04

MWYS 16Yablonski, Ava E4 2:03.12

29.16 31.08 31.1331.75

BGSC 17Nalen, Ainsley S5 2:03.42

28.91 31.06 31.4332.02

CS 17Brown, Laurel H6 2:03.68

29.20 30.73 31.8331.92

CRA 15Leen, Alana J7 2:04.62

28.56 30.37 33.3932.30

ABF 14Zeng, Kayla Z8 2:04.85

29.93 31.84 31.6631.42

NANT 14Phelps, Sophie G9 2:04.93

29.21 31.57 31.8932.26

CRA 17McGrath, Keira M10 2:05.06

29.46 31.61 32.0331.96

CRIMW 15White, Alden E11 2:05.39

28.68 30.80 33.3832.53

CRIMA 15Marcella, Madelyn E12 2:07.12

29.66 31.43 33.3932.64

CS 16Nesta, Elisabeth H13 2:07.40

30.62 31.80 32.2632.72

CRIMA 17O'Connell, Gracie A14 2:07.68

30.61 31.86 32.7732.44

KING 18Wukitch, Caliegh E15 2:10.17

30.51 33.26 32.4833.92

KING 17Spicer, Leigh K16 2:10.33

30.29 32.88 33.3933.77

CS 14Zhang, Audrey17 2:11.05

30.12 32.35 34.5134.07

UN-G 18Hagberg, Sammy M18 2:11.09

30.23 32.74 34.4833.64

 
Women 18&U 100 Yard Breast

15-16: 1:01.89 2007# Laura Sogar

17-18: 1:00.70 2008% Laura Sogar

Open: 58.98 2013@ Laura Sogar

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING 17DeAngelis, Ava I1 1:04.00

30.62 33.38

ABF 16Smith, Ella J2 1:05.05

30.55 34.50

BGSC 15Handley, Kate I3 1:05.32

30.57 34.75

ATST 17Xie, Cynthia J4 1:05.55

30.99 34.56

KING 16Derby, Ella M5 1:05.80

31.68 34.12

ABF 16Larkin, Ava R6 1:06.10

31.11 34.99

CRIMA 16Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G7 1:06.34

31.40 34.94

USC 17Korbly, Isabella A8 1:07.38

31.68 35.70

CRIMW 15White, Alden E9 1:07.43

31.76 35.67

ABF 15Abild, Syd C10 1:07.76

32.34 35.42

CRA 15Lee, Hannah A11 1:07.83

31.93 35.90
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CRA 17McGrath, Keira M12 1:07.85

31.87 35.98

CS 14Zhang, Audrey13 1:08.44

32.42 36.02

CS 17Whittaker, Colleen J14 1:09.43

32.37 37.06

BGSC 17Papp, Julia G15 1:09.81

33.27 36.54

 
Women 18&U 200 Yard Breast

15-16: 2:13.87 2007# Laura Sogar

17-18: 2:10.47 2009% Laura Sogar

Open: 2:08.01 2013@ Laura Sogar

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 16Smith, Ella J1 2:16.44

30.61 33.76 36.6935.38

KING 17DeAngelis, Ava I2 2:19.20

31.94 36.21 36.4334.62

KING 16Derby, Ella M3 2:19.33

31.94 35.36 35.8436.19

ABF 15Abild, Syd C4 2:23.99

32.95 36.49 37.5836.97

BGSC 15Handley, Kate I5 2:24.10

31.48 36.02 38.5638.04

ATST 17Xie, Cynthia J6 2:24.41

31.91 35.53 39.3737.60

CRIMA 16Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G7 2:25.15

1:09.42 37.73 38.00

BGSC 15Li, Dana Y8 2:25.51

32.95 36.90 37.1938.47

WW 18Appleton, Emily G9 2:25.87

33.88 37.82 36.9137.26

CRIMW 15White, Alden E10 2:26.44

32.48 36.27 39.4338.26

BGSC 17Papp, Julia G11 2:29.39

33.92 37.69 39.3038.48

USC 17Church, Eleanor J12 2:32.83

34.14 38.50 40.4239.77

CS 17Whittaker, Colleen J13 2:32.88

33.57 38.23 41.3639.72

 
Women 18&U 100 Yard Fly

15-16: 53.32 2010# Rachel Moore

17-18: 53.04 2009% Alex Forrester

Open: 53.04 2009@ Alex Forrester

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 17Hamlin, Molly E1 55.00

26.43 28.57

USC 17Korbly, Isabella A2 56.85

26.53 30.32

CRIMA 17O'Connell, Gracie A3 57.26

27.09 30.17

USC 18Martin, Michaela E4 57.31

26.70 30.61

CRIMW 16Wirtanen, Ava R5 57.64

26.96 30.68

USC 18Latham, Laura F6 57.74

26.77 30.97

MWYS 16Yablonski, Ava E7 57.98

27.43 30.55

KING 18Schneider, Noelle K8 58.65

27.51 31.14

USC 17Edison, Katie R9 59.17

28.49 30.68

CS 17Youngman, Genevieve G10 59.23

26.47 32.76

KING 16Toepfer, Abby J11 59.26

27.95 31.31

UN-G 18Hagberg, Sammy M12 1:00.34

28.13 32.21

BGSC 17Papp, Julia G13 1:00.39

28.50 31.89

KING 17Smith, Maddy H14 1:00.56

28.42 32.14

CS 17Whittaker, Colleen J15 1:01.45

28.67 32.78

KING 18Wukitch, Caliegh E16 1:01.98

29.70 32.28

SAIL 15Nelson, Megan E--- DQ

28.36 15.79

 
Women 18&U 200 Yard Fly

15-16: 1:57.61 2010# Rachel Moore

17-18: 1:56.49 2008% Alex Forrester

Open: 1:56.49 2009@ Alex Forrester

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 17Smith, Summer D1 1:57.81

26.98 29.62 30.8430.37

CRIMA 17O'Connell, Gracie A2 2:04.85

28.76 31.56 32.4732.06

WW 18Appleton, Emily G3 2:05.13

28.68 32.39 31.8832.18

SAIL 15Nelson, Megan E4 2:06.54

28.59 31.50 33.5132.94

USC 17Korbly, Isabella A5 2:07.93

29.09 32.56 32.7933.49

USC 18Martin, Michaela E6 2:10.55

29.02 32.68 35.2033.65

KING 17Smith, Maddy H7 2:15.43

29.21 33.93 36.2836.01

CS 17Youngman, Genevieve G8 2:21.10

28.40 34.95 39.2938.46

 
Women 18&U 200 Yard IM

15-16: 1:57.37 2008# Elizabeth Beisel

17-18: 1:58.49 2014% Brooke Zeiger

Open: 1:57.37 2008@ Eliabeth Biesel

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 17Smith, Summer D1 2:00.42

26.27 28.89 28.9736.29

USC 17Korbly, Isabella A2 2:04.72

27.48 31.20 29.5936.45

ABF 16Smith, Ella J3 2:05.40

28.17 31.86 29.9635.41

BGSC 15Li, Dana Y4 2:05.79

28.13 32.54 28.3536.77

KING 16Derby, Ella M5 2:05.97

28.58 31.28 29.4536.66

ABF 14Zeng, Kayla Z6 2:06.81

27.98 30.67 29.4338.73

WW 18Appleton, Emily G7 2:08.32

28.46 31.81 30.2137.84

KING 17DeAngelis, Ava I8 2:08.67

28.63 33.89 30.0936.06

NANT 14Phelps, Sophie G9 2:08.78

28.32 32.37 29.8538.24

CRIMA 17O'Connell, Gracie A10 2:10.72

27.70 32.37 30.1440.51

CRA 15Leen, Alana J11 2:10.79

28.13 31.35 30.9840.33

CRA 17McGrath, Keira M12 2:12.35

28.94 32.19 32.3738.85

CCSC 17Mock, Tessa J13 2:12.44

29.46 34.01 28.9939.98

ATST 17Xie, Cynthia J14 2:12.89

28.92 34.02 32.2037.75

CCSC 15Lundell, Alexa J15 2:13.29

29.41 33.25 31.1139.52

BGSC 17Papp, Julia G16 2:13.79

29.31 33.48 31.5539.45

CRIMW 16Boegholm, Naomi L17 2:13.84

27.92 32.98 31.3541.59

BGSC 15Handley, Kate I18 2:19.99

34.6438.75

KING 17Smith, Maddy H19 2:20.00

28.84 35.52 31.9043.74

 
Women 18&U 400 Yard IM

15-16: 4:04.59 2008# Elizabeth Beisel

17-18: 4:04.44 2010% Elizabeth Beisel

Open: 4:04.44 2010@ Elizabeth Beisel

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 17Smith, Summer D1 4:12.50

26.85 29.61 30.1230.60

36.84 38.85 30.43 29.20

CRIMA 17Hamlin, Molly E2 4:22.15

26.71 31.40 32.2332.59

39.08 39.71 31.02 29.41

WW 18Appleton, Emily G3 4:24.46

28.29 31.50 32.0832.85

39.17 39.26 31.30 30.01

ABF 14Zeng, Kayla Z4 4:26.76

28.60 32.19 32.8533.36

39.53 39.25 30.90 30.08

KING 16Derby, Ella M5 4:27.92

28.81 32.73 33.7533.61

37.92 38.17 32.13 30.80
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ABF 16Smith, Ella J6 4:29.83

29.61 31.83 33.5233.43

37.31 38.49 33.48 32.16

KING 17DeAngelis, Ava I7 4:29.99

29.33 32.73 35.0735.36

37.76 37.28 31.89 30.57

CRA 15Leen, Alana J8 4:31.71

28.00 33.08 33.0333.37

41.50 40.53 31.46 30.74

CRIMA 17O'Connell, Gracie A9 4:33.34

27.98 31.21 33.8734.16

41.49 42.14 31.34 31.15

CS 17Brown, Laurel H10 4:34.61

29.19 32.86 33.5633.74

40.76 41.84 32.10 30.56

KING 17Spicer, Leigh K11 4:42.14

28.84 33.98 35.0335.17

42.07 42.52 32.71 31.82

 
Men 18&U 50 Yard Free

15-16: 20.08 2018# Andrew Benson

17-18: 19.90 2019% River Wright

Open: 19.90 2019@ River Wright

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC 17Won, Kyle N1 21.02

ABF 17Schalet, Oliver E2 21.47

KING 18Toepfer, Nick A3 21.55

BGSC 17Clark, Justin W4 21.60

CS 16Fowler, Aaron W5 21.69

HYV 17Dragon, Nate M6 21.85

CRIMW 17Maconochie, Ethan Z7 21.86

ABF 15Delisle, Nathan L8 21.94

MWYS 15Liu, Marcel Z*9 22.04

PVAA 18Eastham, Erpic M*9 22.04

BGSC 17Zheng, Ethan11 22.09

NANT 18Beebe, Grant B12 22.12

 
Men 18&U 100 Yard Free

15-16: 44.03 2018# Andrew Benson

17-18: 44.01 2019% Andrew Benson

Open: 44.01 2019@ Andrew Benson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 17Schalet, Oliver E1 46.22

22.14 24.08

BGSC 17Won, Kyle N2 46.27

22.64 23.63

KING 18Toepfer, Nick A3 46.29

22.29 24.00

CRIMB 16Minassian, Nareg4 46.45

22.56 23.89

KING 17Devers, Finn H5 46.66

22.90 23.76

PVAA 18Eastham, Erpic M6 46.97

22.80 24.17

NANT 18Beebe, Grant B*7 47.21

22.70 24.51

CS 16Fowler, Aaron W*7 47.21

22.49 24.72

CRIMB 16Ayinon, William D9 47.22

23.06 24.16

BGSC 17Zheng, Ethan10 48.20

23.31 24.89

BGSC 17Clark, Justin W11 48.48

23.03 25.45

CS 16Whittaker, Ray L12 48.89

23.71 25.18

ABF 15Delisle, Nathan L13 51.61

24.16 27.45

 
Men 18&U 200 Yard Free

15-16: 1:37.63 2017# River Wright

17-18: 1:36.16 2019% Andrew Benson

Open: 1:35.56 2015@ Ryan Harty

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 16Parent, Josh R1 1:39.51

23.39 25.40 25.3225.40

ABF 17Schalet, Oliver E2 1:40.72

23.46 25.26 25.8326.17

PVAA 18Eastham, Erpic M3 1:42.05

23.48 25.24 27.5625.77

KING 18Toepfer, Nick A4 1:43.78

24.73 26.66 26.1326.26

HYV 17Dragon, Nate M5 1:44.42

24.20 26.79 26.2227.21

CS 17Bonebrake, Davis P6 1:44.96

24.18 26.50 26.9027.38

BGSC 16Bodet, Theo F7 1:45.25

24.04 26.51 27.4027.30

BGSC 17Zheng, Ethan8 1:45.53

24.40 26.52 27.3327.28

 
Men 18&U 500 Yard Free

15-16: 4:24.33 2012# Liam Egan

17-18: 4:19.55 2013% Liam Egan

Open: 4:19.55 2013@ Liam Egan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 16Parent, Josh R1 4:28.78

25.07 26.87 27.2727.12

27.13 27.52 27.21 27.09

26.92 26.58

ABF 16Dubey, Mitch C2 4:33.75

25.28 27.20 27.6027.72

27.71 27.89 27.88 28.08

27.47 26.92

BGSC 17Won, Kyle N3 4:36.58

24.42 26.90 28.0427.55

27.98 27.94 28.67 28.83

29.03 27.22

PVAA 18Eastham, Erpic M4 4:41.27

25.45 27.64 28.6028.11

28.97 27.79 28.10 28.33

29.14 29.14

HYV 17Dragon, Nate M5 4:43.56

24.88 27.37 28.5128.09

28.18 28.39 29.34 29.96

29.90 28.94

BGSC 16Reynoso Williams, Sam A6 4:44.75

24.69 27.20 28.9528.27

29.32 29.47 29.87 29.96

29.07 27.95

CRIMA 18Vasquez, Daniel A7 4:44.96

25.39 27.47 28.3727.83

28.14 28.62 29.39 29.90

29.97 29.88

CS 17Bonebrake, Davis P8 4:48.17

25.22 27.79 28.5928.50

29.15 29.25 29.90 30.10

30.36 29.31

UN 18Zhu, Aaron Y9 5:01.21

25.52 28.47 30.8030.02

30.97 31.33 31.51 31.53

31.46 29.60

 
Men 18&U 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 16Dubey, Mitch C1 9:31.34

 
Men 18&U 1650 Yard Free

15-16: 15:08.64 2017# Will Barao

17-18: 15:02.63 1987% Alex Kostich

Open: 15:02.63 1987@ Alex Kostich

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 16Dubey, Mitch C1 15:55.14

24.98 27.14 28.0427.90

28.08 28.38 28.39 28.54

28.74 28.67 29.02 28.72

29.09 29.01 29.04 29.44

29.64 29.67 29.51 29.34

29.92 29.39 29.91 29.24

29.19 29.60 29.82 29.98

29.26 29.75 29.58 29.54

28.62

BGSC 16Reynoso Williams, Sam A2 16:21.20

25.65 27.92 29.2328.78

29.49 29.48 29.66 29.97

29.81 29.67 30.20 29.88

30.38 30.25 30.30 30.04

30.03 30.11 30.24 30.50

30.21 30.32 30.14 30.18

30.20 30.32 30.29 30.10

30.00 30.01 29.62 29.71

28.51
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Men 18&U 100 Yard Back

15-16: 48.56 2012# Ryan Harty

17-18: 46.26 2014% Ryan Harty

Open: 46.26 2014@ Ryan Harty

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC 17Won, Kyle N1 48.59

23.71 24.88

WW 16Hagar, Tommy E2 50.12

24.61 25.51

KING 18Toepfer, Nick A3 50.18

24.46 25.72

BGSC 17Clark, Justin W4 50.86

24.88 25.98

PVAA 18Haddad, Sam T5 51.12

25.07 26.05

UN 18Zhu, Aaron Y6 51.30

24.97 26.33

BGSC 17Zheng, Ethan*7 51.49

25.37 26.12

ABF 15Delisle, Nathan L*7 51.49

25.22 26.27

CRIMB 16Hensch, Nico H9 52.04

25.49 26.55

ABF 16Dubey, Mitch C10 52.22

25.91 26.31

CRIMA 18Vasquez, Daniel A11 53.81

26.62 27.19

UN 18Papagelis, Justin T12 54.62

26.19 28.43

 
Men 18&U 200 Yard Back

15-16: 1:43.34 2012# Ryan Harty

17-18: 1:40.90 2014% Ryan Harty

Open: 1:40.90 2014@ Ryan Harty

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC 17Won, Kyle N1 1:46.08

24.77 26.62 27.2327.46

WW 16Hagar, Tommy E2 1:48.45

25.76 27.91 26.9627.82

KING 18Toepfer, Nick A3 1:50.04

26.12 27.66 28.1428.12

BGSC 17Zheng, Ethan4 1:50.67

26.39 27.90 28.1428.24

PVAA 18Eastham, Erpic M5 1:50.91

26.71 28.43 27.9927.78

ABF 16Dubey, Mitch C6 1:51.32

26.73 28.20 28.0128.38

BGSC 17Clark, Justin W7 1:51.82

25.93 28.12 28.9428.83

ABF 15Delisle, Nathan L8 1:52.35

26.80 28.38 28.3828.79

CRIMB 16Minassian, Nareg9 1:52.64

26.48 27.87 29.2929.00

CRIMB 14Caputo, Quinn J10 1:53.03

26.30 28.43 29.3228.98

CRIMB 16Hensch, Nico H11 1:53.10

26.86 28.23 29.2228.79

CRIMA 18Vasquez, Daniel A12 1:53.85

27.33 28.22 29.1729.13

UN 18Zhu, Aaron Y13 1:57.00

26.09 28.70 31.3630.85

 
Men 18&U 100 Yard Breast

15-16: 55.24 2018# Maxwell Reich

17-18: 53.61 2019% Andrew Benson

Open: 53.61 2019@ Andrew Benson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC 16Jiang, Kevin Y1 57.26

26.95 30.31

CRA 18Metelmann, Tor P2 57.41

27.32 30.09

PVAA 18Haddad, Sam T3 57.59

27.57 30.02

ABF 17Schalet, Oliver E4 58.02

27.59 30.43

CS 16Whittaker, Ray L5 58.19

27.56 30.63

CRIMW 18Batt, Jiro F6 58.35

27.86 30.49

UN 18Zhu, Aaron Y7 58.47

27.53 30.94

BGSC 16Wei, Andy S8 58.49

27.69 30.80

MWYS 17Xu, Jiming W9 58.61

27.48 31.13

CRIMB 16Ayinon, William D10 59.15

28.03 31.12

CRA 16Shu, Jason J11 59.41

28.42 30.99

BGSC 17Clark, Justin W12 59.54

28.34 31.20

CRIMW 17Maconochie, Ethan Z13 59.68

27.60 32.08

KING 17Devers, Finn H14 59.85

28.13 31.72

CRIMB 16Zhang, Alan Y15 1:00.15

28.50 31.65

CRIMB 16Minassian, Nareg--- DQ

27.82 31.56

 
Men 18&U 200 Yard Breast

15-16: 1:58.61 2018# Maxwell Reich

17-18: 1:55.22 2009% Nick D'IInnocenzo

Open: 1:55.22 2009@ Nick D'Innocenzo

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA 18Haddad, Sam T1 2:03.61

28.20 30.54 32.8232.05

CRA 18Metelmann, Tor P2 2:04.70

28.28 31.65 32.3332.44

UN 18Zhu, Aaron Y3 2:08.02

28.76 32.48 33.0733.71

BGSC 16Jiang, Kevin Y4 2:08.12

28.49 32.08 34.6232.93

CS 16Whittaker, Ray L5 2:08.20

28.30 32.32 33.9833.60

BGSC 16Wei, Andy S6 2:10.04

28.99 32.05 34.7634.24

CRA 16Shu, Jason J7 2:11.64

29.61 32.89 34.6434.50

MWYS 17Xu, Jiming W8 2:11.67

28.93 32.72 34.7535.27

CRIMB 16Ayinon, William D9 2:14.17

29.80 33.17 36.7934.41

CRIMW 17Maconochie, Ethan Z10 2:14.28

29.30 34.07 35.5735.34

 
Men 18&U 100 Yard Fly

15-16: 47.63 2017# River Wright

17-18: 47.05 2018% River Wright

Open: 47.05 2018@ River Wright

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 16Zhang, Alan Y1 50.30

23.45 26.85

MWYS 15Liu, Marcel Z2 51.02

23.31 27.71

NANT 18Beebe, Grant B3 51.20

23.41 27.79

CS 16Fowler, Aaron W4 51.44

23.73 27.71

WW 16Hagar, Tommy E5 51.55

24.44 27.11

BGSC 16Bodet, Theo F6 51.87

24.19 27.68

CS 17Bonebrake, Davis P7 51.90

24.52 27.38

KING 17Devers, Finn H8 52.94

25.14 27.80

UN 18Papagelis, Justin T9 54.90

25.52 29.38

 
Men 18&U 200 Yard Fly

15-16: 1:46.87 2014# Max Miranda

17-18: 1:45.14 2014% Matt Grauslys

Open: 1:45.14 2014@ Matt Grauslys

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 16Parent, Josh R1 1:48.44

24.61 28.05 28.8426.94

CRIMB 16Zhang, Alan Y2 1:50.57

24.96 28.00 29.1428.47

WW 16Hagar, Tommy E3 1:52.62

25.57 28.99 29.3728.69

PVAA 18Haddad, Sam T4 1:52.76

25.37 27.84 30.5529.00

CS 17Bonebrake, Davis P5 1:54.60

25.18 28.96 31.3829.08

BGSC 16Bodet, Theo F6 1:55.51

25.05 29.34 30.5730.55
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(Men 18&U 200 Yard Fly)

NANT 18Beebe, Grant B7 1:57.15

25.40 29.73 31.8230.20

MWYS 15Liu, Marcel Z8 1:57.71

25.71 29.95 30.9431.11

CS 16Fowler, Aaron W9 2:06.98

26.62 30.73 36.3533.28

 
Men 18&U 200 Yard IM

15-16: 1:48.33 2012# Ryan Harty

17-18: 1:44.18 2008% Nick D'Innocenzo

Open: 1:44.18 2008@ Nick D'Innocenzo

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 16Parent, Josh R1 1:49.93

24.66 27.22 26.4831.57

BGSC 17Won, Kyle N2 1:51.59

24.41 27.29 26.6633.23

PVAA 18Haddad, Sam T3 1:52.01

24.61 27.70 27.6232.08

ABF 17Schalet, Oliver E4 1:53.39

25.31 28.20 27.2332.65

ABF 16Dubey, Mitch C5 1:54.37

25.27 29.18 26.0533.87

CRIMB 14Caputo, Quinn J6 1:54.96

24.37 28.02 27.5934.98

CRIMB 16Zhang, Alan Y7 1:55.06

24.69 29.50 27.2033.67

PVAA 18Eastham, Erpic M8 1:55.35

24.88 27.54 26.2936.64

UN 18Zhu, Aaron Y9 1:55.95

25.13 28.92 28.4133.49

CS 16Whittaker, Ray L10 1:56.22

25.46 30.39 27.6532.72

BGSC 16Bodet, Theo F11 1:56.62

24.75 29.71 27.6034.56

CRIMA 18Vasquez, Daniel A12 1:56.64

25.46 29.32 27.2934.57

KING 17Devers, Finn H13 1:56.77

25.72 29.96 26.9134.18

CRIMB 16Ayinon, William D14 1:58.19

25.28 30.72 28.3233.87

CRA 16Shu, Jason J15 1:59.81

25.51 32.58 27.3934.33

CRIMB 16Hensch, Nico H16 1:59.84

25.40 28.95 28.9036.59

BGSC 16Jiang, Kevin Y17 2:01.81

26.25 32.68 30.2232.66

UN 18Papagelis, Justin T18 2:04.57

26.14 31.55 30.7936.09

 
Men 18&U 400 Yard IM

15-16: 3:48.87 2012# Connor Green

17-18: 3:43.36 2008% Nick D'Innocenzo

Open: 3:43.36 2008@ Nick D'Innocenzo

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 16Parent, Josh R1 3:51.48

25.09 27.79 29.1029.48

32.46 33.64 27.56 26.36

PVAA 18Haddad, Sam T2 3:57.25

25.67 28.78 29.8629.22

33.66 34.75 27.68 27.63

BGSC 17Won, Kyle N3 3:58.20

24.59 28.31 28.6929.15

34.48 35.96 29.26 27.76

PVAA 18Eastham, Erpic M4 4:00.62

25.61 28.45 29.1229.13

37.15 37.39 26.67 27.10

BGSC 16Bodet, Theo F5 4:05.57

24.88 28.98 31.8632.08

33.89 35.34 29.68 28.86

CRIMB 16Zhang, Alan Y6 4:05.72

24.87 28.82 31.7931.54

35.32 35.88 29.01 28.49

KING 18Toepfer, Nick A7 4:06.65

25.93 29.15 30.7530.07

37.25 38.01 28.28 27.21

CRIMB 14Caputo, Quinn J8 4:07.70

25.54 29.05 30.6831.43

37.03 35.75 29.37 28.85

CRIMA 18Vasquez, Daniel A9 4:08.30

26.67 29.90 30.6129.51

36.67 37.93 28.61 28.40

KING 17Devers, Finn H10 4:10.86

26.32 28.77 32.3533.50

36.02 36.85 29.00 28.05

UN 18Zhu, Aaron Y11 4:11.68

25.31 30.29 31.8031.89

35.20 36.42 30.99 29.78


